
Campionato Italiano Assoluto UnipolSai
Finale

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Assoluti Femmine
Società civili

1 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (36) 268.00 (6) 52.00 320.00
2 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (13) 100.00 (5) 57.00 157.00
3 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (15) 103.50 (5) 40.00 143.50
4 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (8) 60.00 (1) 12.00 72.00
5 EMI-1480 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO (7) 70.50 70.50
6 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (9) 61.00 61.00
7 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (9) 58.00 58.00
8 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (4) 28.00 (3) 26.00 54.00
9 CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (7) 43.00 43.00

10 TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (6) 40.00 40.00
11 AAS-546 Bolzano Nuoto (5) 36.00 36.00
12 TOS-3548 Tirrenica Nuoto (4) 34.00 34.00
13 TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (5) 22.50 (1) 4.00 26.50
14 PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (5) 19.00 (2) 5.00 24.00

LIG-179 Amatori Nuoto Savona (3) 24.00 24.00
16 TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (3) 22.00 22.00
17 VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (3) 21.00 21.00

LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (4) 14.00 (2) 7.00 21.00
19 TRE-1 Rari Nantes Trento (4) 20.00 20.00
20 AAS-1310 SSV Bozen (3) 18.00 18.00
21 LIG-142 Genova Nuoto (2) 17.00 17.00
22 EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 (3) 16.00 16.00

LOM-72461 Rari Nantes Brianza (3) 16.00 16.00
24 TOS-7 Rari Nantes Florentia (4) 13.50 13.50
25 MAR-3300 Rari Nantes Marche (2) 11.50 11.50
26 LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (3) 9.50 9.50
27 LAZ-819 Aurelia Nuoto (2) 8.00 8.00

FRI-7 US Triestina Nuoto (2) 8.00 8.00
CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (2) 8.00 8.00

30 LAZ-34407 Sport Team 2000 Colleferro (3) 7.00 7.00
CAM-19275 Swimming Sorrento (2) 7.00 7.00
LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (2) 7.00 7.00

33 EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (1) 6.00 6.00
34 LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (1) 5.00 5.00

LAZ-824 SS Lazio Nuoto (2) 5.00 5.00
EMI-1439 Modena Nuoto (2) 5.00 5.00

37 LIG-123 Andrea Doria (1) 4.00 4.00
UMB-12 Umbria Nuoto (2) 4.00 4.00
VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (1) 4.00 4.00

40 VEN-2126 Gabbiano - Campodarsena (1) 3.00 3.00
LOM-9398 Canottieri Milano (1) 3.00 3.00
LIG-171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra (1) 3.00 3.00
TRE-5 2001 Team - Rovereto (1) 3.00 3.00
VEN-35063 Centro Sport Palladio (1) 3.00 3.00

45 VEN-12897 Hydros Oderzo (1) 2.00 2.00
LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (1) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-54929 SIS - Roma (1) 2.00 2.00

48 LOM-16732 Qswim asd (1) 1.00 1.00
TOS-39435 Futura Club I Cavalieri (1) 1.00 1.00
CAM-20925 Nuotatori Campani (1) 1.00 1.00
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Campionato Italiano Assoluto UnipolSai
Finale

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Assoluti Femmine
1 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (36) 268.00 (6) 52.00 320.00
2 LAZ-14781 Centro Sportivo Esercito (26) 187.00 (3) 64.00 251.00
3 LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (16) 145.50 (2) 36.00 181.50
4 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (13) 100.00 (5) 57.00 157.00
5 LAZ-53718 GS Forestale (14) 114.00 (2) 40.00 154.00
6 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (15) 103.50 (5) 40.00 143.50
7 LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (12) 116.00 (2) 26.00 142.00
8 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (8) 60.00 (1) 12.00 72.00
9 EMI-1480 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO (7) 70.50 70.50

10 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (9) 61.00 61.00
11 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (9) 58.00 58.00
12 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (4) 28.00 (3) 26.00 54.00
13 CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (7) 43.00 43.00
14 TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (6) 40.00 40.00
15 AAS-546 Bolzano Nuoto (5) 36.00 36.00
16 TOS-3548 Tirrenica Nuoto (4) 34.00 34.00
17 LAZ-30955 GS Fiamme Azzurre (3) 27.00 27.00
18 TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (5) 22.50 (1) 4.00 26.50
19 PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (5) 19.00 (2) 5.00 24.00

LIG-179 Amatori Nuoto Savona (3) 24.00 24.00
CAM-855 GS Fiamme Oro Napoli (2) 24.00 24.00

22 TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (3) 22.00 22.00
23 VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (3) 21.00 21.00

LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (4) 14.00 (2) 7.00 21.00
25 TRE-1 Rari Nantes Trento (4) 20.00 20.00
26 AAS-1310 SSV Bozen (3) 18.00 18.00
27 LIG-142 Genova Nuoto (2) 17.00 17.00
28 EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 (3) 16.00 16.00

LOM-72461 Rari Nantes Brianza (3) 16.00 16.00
30 TOS-7 Rari Nantes Florentia (4) 13.50 13.50
31 MAR-3300 Rari Nantes Marche (2) 11.50 11.50
32 LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (3) 9.50 9.50
33 LAZ-819 Aurelia Nuoto (2) 8.00 8.00

FRI-7 US Triestina Nuoto (2) 8.00 8.00
CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (2) 8.00 8.00

36 LAZ-34407 Sport Team 2000 Colleferro (3) 7.00 7.00
CAM-19275 Swimming Sorrento (2) 7.00 7.00
LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (2) 7.00 7.00

39 EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (1) 6.00 6.00
40 LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (1) 5.00 5.00

LAZ-824 SS Lazio Nuoto (2) 5.00 5.00
EMI-1439 Modena Nuoto (2) 5.00 5.00

43 LIG-123 Andrea Doria (1) 4.00 4.00
UMB-12 Umbria Nuoto (2) 4.00 4.00
VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (1) 4.00 4.00

46 VEN-2126 Gabbiano - Campodarsena (1) 3.00 3.00
LOM-9398 Canottieri Milano (1) 3.00 3.00
LIG-171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra (1) 3.00 3.00
TRE-5 2001 Team - Rovereto (1) 3.00 3.00
VEN-35063 Centro Sport Palladio (1) 3.00 3.00

51 VEN-12897 Hydros Oderzo (1) 2.00 2.00
LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (1) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-54929 SIS - Roma (1) 2.00 2.00

54 LOM-16732 Qswim asd (1) 1.00 1.00
TOS-39435 Futura Club I Cavalieri (1) 1.00 1.00
CAM-20925 Nuotatori Campani (1) 1.00 1.00
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Campionato Italiano Assoluto UnipolSai
Finale

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Assoluti Maschi
Società civili

1 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (48) 355.00 (5) 89.00 444.00
2 LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (21) 154.00 (2) 12.00 166.00
3 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (15) 87.00 (5) 67.00 154.00
4 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (9) 53.50 (3) 23.00 76.50
5 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (7) 50.00 (1) 6.00 56.00
6 EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (8) 50.00 (1) 5.00 55.00
7 EMI-1427 Coopernuoto (3) 39.00 39.00

PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (4) 18.00 (2) 21.00 39.00
9 EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 (4) 38.00 38.00

10 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (3) 35.00 35.00
11 LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (3) 32.00 32.00
12 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (5) 31.00 31.00
13 EMI-1480 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO (5) 29.50 29.50
14 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (3) 18.00 (1) 8.00 26.00
15 LIG-123 Andrea Doria (2) 23.00 23.00
16 LAZ-819 Aurelia Nuoto (3) 16.00 (1) 6.00 22.00
17 TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (2) 21.00 21.00

VEN-2984 Fondazione M.Bentegodi (3) 21.00 21.00
19 SIC-20477 Poseidon Nuoto CT (2) 17.00 17.00
20 LOM-10223 Nuoto Club Brebbia (3) 13.00 13.00

VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (3) 13.00 13.00
22 TOS-7 Rari Nantes Florentia (3) 12.50 12.50
23 LOM-9315 Can. Vittorino da Feltre (5) 12.00 12.00
24 VEN-2871 Nottoli Nuoto 74 (2) 11.00 11.00

TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (3) 4.00 (2) 7.00 11.00
26 FRI-924 Gymnasium Pordenone (2) 10.50 10.50
27 TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (3) 10.00 10.00

LOM-9314 GEAS Nuoto (2) 8.00 (2) 2.00 10.00
FRI-424 Gorizia MediacomNuoto (3) 10.00 10.00

30 AAS-546 Bolzano Nuoto (3) 9.00 9.00
SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari (2) 9.00 9.00
BAS-2307 CN Lucano Savigi - PZ (3) 9.00 9.00

33 MAR-68 Vela Nuoto  Ancona (2) 8.00 8.00
CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (3) 8.00 8.00

35 LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (1) 6.00 6.00
36 LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (2) 5.50 5.50
37 EMI-1447 Nuoto Club 91 Parma (1) 5.00 5.00
38 LOM-16727 Sogeis Swim Team (2) 4.50 4.50
39 EMI-6504 Alto Reno De Akker - BO (2) 1.00 (1) 3.00 4.00
40 LAZ-56483 Aquaria asd - Pontinia (1) 3.50 3.50
41 LAZ-77482 Vita (1) 3.00 3.00

CAM-38 Assonuoto Club Caserta (1) 3.00 3.00
CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (1) 3.00 3.00

44 TOS-18710 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina (1) 2.00 2.00
EMI-1546 VVFF Modena M.Menegola (1) 2.00 2.00
LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (1) 2.00 2.00

47 TOS-46783 H. Sport Prato (1) 1.00 1.00
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Campionato Italiano Assoluto UnipolSai
Finale

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Assoluti Maschi
1 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (48) 355.00 (5) 89.00 444.00
2 LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (22) 194.50 (2) 52.00 246.50
3 LAZ-14781 Centro Sportivo Esercito (18) 187.50 (2) 40.00 227.50
4 LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (21) 154.00 (2) 12.00 166.00
5 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (15) 87.00 (5) 67.00 154.00
6 LAZ-53718 GS Forestale (13) 104.00 (2) 36.00 140.00
7 LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (7) 53.50 (2) 28.00 81.50
8 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (9) 53.50 (3) 23.00 76.50
9 CAM-78 Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri (8) 67.00 67.00

10 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (7) 50.00 (1) 6.00 56.00
11 EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (8) 50.00 (1) 5.00 55.00
12 EMI-1427 Coopernuoto (3) 39.00 39.00

PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (4) 18.00 (2) 21.00 39.00
14 EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 (4) 38.00 38.00

LAZ-30955 GS Fiamme Azzurre (6) 38.00 38.00
16 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (3) 35.00 35.00
17 LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (3) 32.00 32.00
18 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (5) 31.00 31.00
19 EMI-1480 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO (5) 29.50 29.50
20 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (3) 18.00 (1) 8.00 26.00
21 CAM-855 GS Fiamme Oro Napoli (3) 24.00 24.00
22 LIG-123 Andrea Doria (2) 23.00 23.00
23 LAZ-819 Aurelia Nuoto (3) 16.00 (1) 6.00 22.00
24 TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (2) 21.00 21.00

VEN-2984 Fondazione M.Bentegodi (3) 21.00 21.00
26 SIC-20477 Poseidon Nuoto CT (2) 17.00 17.00
27 LOM-10223 Nuoto Club Brebbia (3) 13.00 13.00

VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (3) 13.00 13.00
29 TOS-7 Rari Nantes Florentia (3) 12.50 12.50
30 LOM-9315 Can. Vittorino da Feltre (5) 12.00 12.00

LAZ-870 Marina Militare CS Nuoto (2) 12.00 12.00
32 VEN-2871 Nottoli Nuoto 74 (2) 11.00 11.00

TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (3) 4.00 (2) 7.00 11.00
34 FRI-924 Gymnasium Pordenone (2) 10.50 10.50
35 TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (3) 10.00 10.00

LOM-9314 GEAS Nuoto (2) 8.00 (2) 2.00 10.00
FRI-424 Gorizia MediacomNuoto (3) 10.00 10.00

38 AAS-546 Bolzano Nuoto (3) 9.00 9.00
SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari (2) 9.00 9.00
BAS-2307 CN Lucano Savigi - PZ (3) 9.00 9.00

41 MAR-68 Vela Nuoto  Ancona (2) 8.00 8.00
CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (3) 8.00 8.00

43 LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (1) 6.00 6.00
44 LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (2) 5.50 5.50
45 EMI-1447 Nuoto Club 91 Parma (1) 5.00 5.00
46 LOM-16727 Sogeis Swim Team (2) 4.50 4.50
47 EMI-6504 Alto Reno De Akker - BO (2) 1.00 (1) 3.00 4.00
48 LAZ-56483 Aquaria asd - Pontinia (1) 3.50 3.50
49 LAZ-77482 Vita (1) 3.00 3.00

CAM-38 Assonuoto Club Caserta (1) 3.00 3.00
CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (1) 3.00 3.00

52 TOS-18710 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina (1) 2.00 2.00
EMI-1546 VVFF Modena M.Menegola (1) 2.00 2.00
LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (1) 2.00 2.00

55 TOS-46783 H. Sport Prato (1) 1.00 1.00
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